
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2019
Class MX Masters

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 total

1 27 YAMAHA 11 20 22 - - - -
27 25 20 25 - - - -

2 251 KAWASAKI 25 15 25 - - - -
251 13 15 20 - - - -

3 149 HUSQVARNA 16 18 15 - - - -
149 20 18 16 - - - -

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Ullrich, Dennis / GER/ Kämpfelbach
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Team
Leok, Tanel / EST/ Tartu
A1M Husqvarna
Gettemann, Jens / BEL/ ZELZATE

123

113

103
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149 20 18 16
4 521 KTM 22 14 12 - - - -

521 11 4 12 - - - -
5 760 KTM 14 13 8 - - - -

760 16 14 8 - - - -
6 108 SUZUKI 15 9 14 - - - -

108 0 8 14 - - - -
7 926 HONDA 12 0 20 - - - -

926 15 1 6 - - - -KMP-Honda-Racing

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport
Szvoboda, Bence / HUN/ Balatonbereny

Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Base
Delince, Jeremy / BEL/ Melen

HTS KTM Team
Rauchenecker, Pascal / AUT/ Mayrhof
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports
Ekerold, Stefan / GER/ weiskirchen

54

75

73

60

926 15 1 6 - - - -
8 91 YAMAHA - 25 - - - - -

91 - 25 - - - - -
9 135 KTM 18 8 - - - - -

135 18 5 - - - - -
10 66 KTM 0 3 11 - - - -

66 9 9 15 - - - -
11 84 KTM - 22 - - - - -

84 - 22 - - - - -

Olsen, Stefan Kjer / DEN/ Odense nø
Becker Racing
Koch, Tim / GER/ Wormstedt

KMP-Honda-Racing
Seewer, Jeremy / SUI/ Bergeijk

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Herlings, Jeffrey / NED/ Oploo

Monster Energy Yamaha Factory MXGP Team

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

49

47

44

50

84 - 22 - - - - -
12 102 KTM 5 12 - - - - -

102 12 12 - - - - -
13 110 HONDA - - 18 - - - -

110 - - 18 - - - -
14 101 KTM 6 0 6 - - - -

101 7 10 7 - - - -
15 16 KTM 13 - - - - - -

16 22
35

Becker Racing
Sabulis, Karlis / LAT/ sassenburg
WZ Racing

HRC Honda MX2
Kovar, Vaclav / CZE/ Hodonín

JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team
Vlaanderen, Calvin / NED/ Westerhoven

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Sikyna, Richard / SVK/ Liesek

41

36

36

16 22 - - - - - -
16 92 HONDA - 16 - - - - -

92 - 16 - - - - -
17 226 KTM 0 - 16 - - - -

226 1 - 11 - - - -
18 238 KAWASAKI 4 1 7 - - - -

238 3 3 10 - - - -
19 291 HUSQVARNA 0 7 - - - - -

291 5 13

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Platt, Lukas / GER/ Gummersbach
0
Karro, Matiss / LAT/ Riga

WZ-Racing
Guillod, Valentin / SUI/ môtier vully
KMP-Honda-Racing
Koch, Tom / GER/ Wormstedt

MX H d l R i

28

28

25

32

291 5 13 - - - - -
20 107 HUSQVARNA - - 10 - - - -

107 - - 13 - - - -
21 93 KTM 9 0 13 - - - -

93 0 - 1 - - - -
22 212 KTM - - - - - - -

212 - - 22 - - - -
23 754 YAMAHA 20 - 0 - - - -

Van Berkel, Lars / NED/ Veghel
Husqvarna SKS Racing Team
Bengtsson, Jonathan / SWE/ Helsingborg

Dewulf, Jeffrey / BEL/ Jabbeke
North Europe Racing-KTM with WZ Racing
Bjerregaard, Nichlas / DEN/ Nibe

0

MX-Handel Racing
25

23

23

22

20
754 0 - - - - - -

24 909 KTM 8 0 0 - - - -
909 0 11 0 - - - -

25 147 KTM 3 - - - - - -
147 14 - - - - - -

26 262 KTM 10 - 0 - - - -
262 6 - 0 - - - -

27 122 KTM 0 5 9 - - - -

Stender, Mike / GER/ Eutin
16

Sihvonen, Miro / FIN/ Vantaa
KTM Motorsport Finland

0
Neurauter, Lukas / AUT/ Sautens
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Volber, Hannes / GER/ Gardelegen
Kosak Racing Team

14

20

19

17

122 0 0 0 - - - -KTM Bauerschmidt
, g
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2019
Class MX Masters

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 total

28 134 KAWASAKI - 11 - - - - -
134 - 0 - - - - -

29 831 KTM 1 0 - - - - -
831 10 - - - - - -

30 347 KTM - 10 - - - - -
347 - 0 - - - - -

Klein, Johannes / AUT/ Steyr
Sturm Racing Team

0

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Wysocki, Tomasz / POL/ Chorzów

Neugebauer, Filip / CZE/ DIVAKI
Team

11

10

11
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347 0
31 50 KTM 2 - - - - - -

50 8 - - - - - -
32 315 KTM 0 0 0 - - - -

315 0 0 9 - - - -
33 37 HUSQVARNA 0 2 - - - - -

37 0 7 - - - - -
34 221 KTM - 6 2 - - - -

221 - 0 0 - - - -
Jaulin, Sulivan / FRA/ Rheinbach
Raths Motorsports

Sturm Racing Team
Grobben, Cedric / BEL/ Opglabbeek
0
Ecca, Gianluca / GER/ Grevenbroich
KTM Bauerschmidt
Weschta, Rudolf / CZE/ Stribro
Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmitz

9

8

9

10

221 - 0 0 - - - -
35 727 SUZUKI - - 3 - - - -

727 - - 5 - - - -
36 555 HUSQVARNA 7 - - - - - -

555 0 - - - - - -
37 166 SUZUKI - 0 0 - - - -

166 - 6 0 - - - -
38 173 SUZUKI 0 - 5 - - - -

173 0 - 0 - - - -

Raths Motorsports

Kjaer Nielsen, Jakob / DEN/ Nibe
stielergruppe mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki

Artem, Guryev / RUS/ Frohburg
Neubert Racing Team
Starling, Justin / USA/ DeLand, Florida
TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 SUZUKI MOTO-BASE

Maillard, Boris / FRA/ Weimar
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki

7

8

6

5
173 0 - 0 - - - -

39 159 KAWASAKI 0 - 1 - - - -
159 0 - 4 - - - -

40 8 KAWASAKI 0 0 4 - - - -
8 0 0 - - - - -

41 65 HUSQVARNA 0 - - - - - -
65 4 - - - - - -

42 815 KAWASAKI - 4 - - - - -
815 0

Kratzer, Michael / AUT/ Anger
Dimoco Europe Racing Team
Lusbo, Andero / EST/ Räpina
A1M Husqvarna Racing
Schaffter, Kim / SUI/ Court
HFour Racing Team by Energybody

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
Linke, Tobias / GER/ Berlin
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

4

4

5

4

815 - 0 - - - - -
43 137 YAMAHA - - 0 - - - -

137 - - 3 - - - -
44 82 KTM - 0 - - - - -

82 - 2 - - - - -
45 64 KTM 0 - - - - - -

64 2 - - - - - -
46 899 HUSQVARNA - - 0 - - - -

899 2

Baumgartner, Andy / SUI/ Romanshorn
Kosak Racing Team

HFour Racing Team by Energybody
Bruggmann, Luca / LIE/ Triesen / Fürstentum 
0

Gehrke, Nils / GER/ Kaltenholzhausen
T AB R i b Z i d t S h it

Damiaens, Dietger / BEL/ Kortessem
Raths Motorsports

3

2

2

2
899 - - 2 - - - -Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmitz
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